
Length OA
Length Hull

Length Waterline
Beam Hull
Beam OA 
Draught 

Construction MaterialConstruction Material
Main Engines

Gearbox
Propulsion

Range
Speed

15.2m

13.9m

12.7m

4.1m

4.6m

0.9m

GRGRP

Twin Caterpillar C18 @ 715bhp (533kW)

Twin Disc MG5114SC

Waterjet Rolls Royce FF375S with Vector Stick-IIC electronic-hydraulic control system

274 Nm at 32 Knots

33 Knots fully loaded

Main Specification




